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2024 Ninja® ZX-6R
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 11058)
BRACKET-COMP,SIDE COWLING,RH (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 23062B)
PAD,390X30X15 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,LWR COWLING (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,173X20X2 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,SIDE COWLING (Ref # 39156C)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,INNER (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,INNER (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,0UTER,P.R.WHT (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,0UTER,BLACK (Ref # 55028G)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,P.R.WHT (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,BLACK (Ref # 55028I)
COWLING,LWR,LH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 55028))
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028K)
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028L)
COWLING,LWR,RH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 55028M)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028N)
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 550280)
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028P)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,OUTER,EBONY (Ref # 55060)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,EBONY (Ref # 55060A)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

11058-0584
23062-1160
23062-1416
23062-1417
39156-2841
39156-2843
39156-2844
39156-2900
55028-0844-45W
55028-0844-H8
55028-0845-45W
55028-0845-H8
55028-0846
55028-0847
55028-0848-68N
55028-0848-739
55028-0849-68N
55028-0849-739
55028-0850-68N
55028-0850-739
55028-0850-777
55028-0851-68N
55028-0851-739
55028-0851-777
55028-0852
55060-5485-H8
55060-5486-H8
92015-1700
92015-1710
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2024 Ninja® ZX-6R

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015B)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,6.15X10.15X6 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200A)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

92015-1757
92039-0060
92039-0068
92071-1043
92151-1654
92152-1535
92153-0489
92153-0713
92153-1356
92154-0209
92161-1937
92172-0265
92200-0157
92200-1820
130BA0512
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