



# 2024 Ninja® ZX-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP,RH (Ref # 11058)	11058-0584	1
BRACKET-COMP,SIDE COWLING,RH (Ref # 23062)	23062-1160	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1416	1
BRACKET-COMP,HEAD LAMP,LH (Ref # 23062B)	23062-1417	1
PAD,390X30X15 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2841	2
PAD,LWR COWLING (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2843	1
PAD,173X20X2 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2844	1
PAD,SIDE COWLING (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2900	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0844-45W	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0844-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0845-45W	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0845-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,INNER (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0846	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,INNER (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0847	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,OUTER,P.R.WHT (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0848-68N	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,OUTER,BLACK (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0848-739	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,P.R.WHT (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0849-68N	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,BLACK (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0849-739	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 55028J)	55028-0850-68N	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028K)	55028-0850-739	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0850-777	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0851-68N	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028N)	55028-0851-739	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028O)	55028-0851-777	1
COWLING,FR (Ref # 55028P)	55028-0852	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,OUTER,EBONY (Ref # 55060)	55060-5485-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,OUTER,EBONY (Ref # 55060A)	55060-5486-H8	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1710	6

# 2024 Ninja® ZX-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1757	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0060	10
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0068	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1043	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	4
COLLAR,6.15X10.15X6 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1535	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-0489	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0713	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1356	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	4
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1937	8
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0265	4
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0157	6
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1820	4
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0512	6